2011

Make: Porsche

Model: Cayenne AWD 4dr S
VIN: WP1AB2A21BLA42557

Year: Engine: 8 Cylinder Engine
Transmission: Automatic
Exterior: Jet Black Metallic (2T2T)

Interior: Leather Interior in Platinum Grey

- Folding rear seats

CITY MPG HIGHWAY MPG

Fuel Economy

SAFETY

- Tire pressure monitoring system

- ISOFIX child seat anchor prep -inc:
all passenger seating

- 3-point seat belts -inc: outboard
seating pre-tensioners, front seat
force-limiters

- Driver knee airbag

- Front/rear side curtain airbags

- Dual front airbags w/passenger
sensor

- Door side impact protection beams
- Bumper safety system -inc: (2)
cross-members, (2) crush zones

- Brake pad wear indicators

INTERIOR

- Dual illuminated vanity mirrors

- Lighting -inc: continuously variable
w hite uniform interior lighting
concept

- (2) front/(2) rear cupholders

- Refrigerated glove compartment

- Rear window defogger

- Homelink door opener

- Pwr windows -inc: remote for rear
window

- On-board computer -inc: digital
continuous indication of total
mileage, trip mileage, time, outside
temp, speed, warnings

- Analog dial gauges w/silver trim -
inc: tachometer, speedometer, oil
temp, coolant temp, fuel level,
compass display

- Metal look interior trim
ENTERTAINMENT

- 7" monochrome stereo display
EXTERIOR

- Pwr tailgate -inc: auto open/close,
programmable customized opening
height

- 2-speed wiper system -inc: rain-
sensing, wiper delay control, heated
washer nozzles

- Tinted glass w/grey windshield
sunscreen

- Pwr heated mirrors w/memory

- Front/rear fog lamps

- Puncture sealing compound & electric
compressor

- 18" collapsible spare tire

MECHANICAL

- 4-wheel vented disc brakes -inc: 6-
piston front/4-piston rear monobloc
fixed aluminum silver brake calipers

- Servotronic -inc: speed-sensitive pwr
steering system

- Front/rear stabilizer bars

- Multi-link rear suspension

- Double wishbone front suspension

- All wheel drive

- 8-speed Tiptronic S transmission
w/OD -inc: Porsche hill holder, shift-
on-the-move, auto start stop function
- Variocam plus

- 4.8L DOHC SMPI aluminum 32-valve
V8 engine

MonroneyLabels.com

22

Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

MSRP

INSTALLED OPTIONS

[LD] Platinum Grey, Full Leather Seat
Trim

[0oM1] Extended Range Fuel Tank

[1D6] Trailer Hitch W/O Removable Ball
Joint

[CP5] 20" RS Spyder Design Wheel
[1NP] Wheel Hub Covers

[351] Aluminum Look Roof/Drip Rails

[7T1] Porsche Communication
Management (PCM)

[9VL] Bose Surround Sound System
[Qv4] XM Satellite Radio

[PE5] 14 Way PWR Seats W/Memory
[4A3] Heated Front Seats

[4D3] Front Ventilated Seats

[3)71 Porsche Crest In Front Headrests
[1ML] 3 Spoke Sports Steering Wheel
W/Paddles

[9AH] 4 Zone Climate Control

[4X4] Side Airbags Rear

[7X8] Reversing Camera W/Parkassist
Front And Rear

[7Y1] Lane Change Assist (Lca)
[2T] Jet Black Metallic
Original Shipping Charge

$63,515.00
$3,655

$0
$650

$3,120
$185

$1,190
$3,645

$1,690
$750
$1,335
$525
$800
$285
$0

$1,020
$370
$1,750
$850

$975

RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW)

$86,310.00

Showcase

Automotive
showcase-automotive.com




	CITY MPG
	HIGHWAY MPG
	SAFETY
	ENTERTAINMENT
	EXTERIOR

	New
	INTERIOR
	MECHANICAL
	Showcase Automotive


