Year: 2011 Make: Porsche

Model: Cayenne AWD 4dr S VIN: WP1AB2A21BLA42557 Engine: 8 Cylinder Engine Transmission: Automatic

Exterior: Jet Black Metallic (2T2T)
Interior: Leather Interior in Platinum Grey

SAFETY

Tire pressure monitoring system
ISOFIX child seat anchor prep -inc:

all passenger seating

- · 3-point seat belts -inc: outboard seating pre-tensioners, front seat force-limiters
- · Driver knee airbag
- · Front/rear side curtain airbags
- · Dual front airbags w/passenger sensor
- · Door side impact protection beams
- · Bumper safety system -inc: (2) cross-members, (2) crush zones
- · Brake pad wear indicators

INTERIOR

- · Dual illuminated vanity mirrors
- · Lighting -inc: continuously variable white uniform interior lighting concept
- · (2) front/(2) rear cupholders
- · Refrigerated glove compartment
- · Rear window defogger
- · Homelink door opener
- · Pwr windows -inc: remote for rear window
- · On-board computer -inc: digital continuous indication of total mileage, trip mileage, time, outside temp, speed, warnings
- · Analog dial gauges w/silver trim inc: tachometer, speedometer, oil temp, coolant temp, fuel level, compass display

- · Folding rear seats
- · Metal look interior trim

ENTERTAINMENT

· 7" monochrome stereo display

EXTERIOR

- · Pwr tailgate -inc: auto open/close, programmable customized opening height
- · 2-speed wiper system -inc: rainsensing, wiper delay control, heated washer nozzles
- · Tinted glass w/grey windshield sunscreen
- Pwr heated mirrors w/memory
- · Front/rear fog lamps
- · Puncture sealing compound & electric compressor
- · 18" collapsible spare tire

MECHANICAL

- · 4-wheel vented disc brakes -inc: 6-piston front/4-piston rear monobloc fixed aluminum silver brake calipers
- · Servotronic -inc: speed-sensitive pwr steering system
- · Front/rear stabilizer bars
- · Multi-link rear suspension
- · Double wishbone front suspension
- · All wheel drive
- \cdot 8-speed Tiptronic S transmission w/OD -inc: Porsche hill holder, shift-on-the-move, auto start stop function
- · Variocam plus
- · 4.8L DOHC SMPI aluminum 32-valve V8 engine

CITY MPG



HIGHWAY MPG

22

Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

New

MSRP	\$63,515.00
INSTALLED OPTIONS	
[LD] Platinum Grey, Full Leather Seat Trim	\$3,655
[0M1] Extended Range Fuel Tank	\$0
[1D6] Trailer Hitch W/O Removable Ball Joint	\$650
[CP5] 20" RS Spyder Design Wheel	\$3,120
[1NP] Wheel Hub Covers	\$185
[3S1] Aluminum Look Roof/Drip Rails	\$1,190
[7T1] Porsche Communication Management (PCM)	\$3,645
[9VL] Bose Surround Sound System	\$1,690
[QV4] XM Satellite Radio	\$750
[PE5] 14 Way PWR Seats W/Memory	\$1,335
[4A3] Heated Front Seats	\$525
[4D3] Front Ventilated Seats	\$800
[3J7] Porsche Crest In Front Headrests	\$285
[1ML] 3 Spoke Sports Steering Wheel W/Paddles	\$0
[9AH] 4 Zone Climate Control	\$1,020
[4X4] Side Airbags Rear	\$370
[7X8] Reversing Camera W/Parkassist Front And Rear	\$1,750
[7Y1] Lane Change Assist (Lca)	\$850
[2T] Jet Black Metallic	
Original Shipping Charge	\$975
RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW)	\$86,310.00

Showcase Automotive

showcase-automotive.com